
Tekni-Plex, Inc 
460 E Swedesford St, Suite 3000 ▪Wayne, PA 19087 ▪ Phone (484) 690-1520 ▪ Fax (484) 367-7819     

CREDIT REFERENCE SHEET 

In lieu of completing individual credit applications our Corporate Policy is to distribute the following list of 
Tekni‐Plex Inc. general information, contacts, credit references, and bank references. Please direct all 
purchase order questions to our procurement department. Also, please note that it is our policy not to 
provide financial information due to the private ownership of the business. 

Principal Executives Corporate Offices 
Paul J. Young, EVP CEO Tekni-Plex, Inc. 
John Seifert, VP CFO 460 E Swedesford Road, Suite 3000 
Kirk Rumsey, VP Procurement Wayne, PA 19087 
David Waksman, SVP & General Counsel Phone 484.690.1520 
Amy Nolan, VP Corporate Controller & Treasurer Federal Tax Id# 22-3286312 

D&B Duns# 04-202-3333 
State of Incorporation Delaware (March 1994) 

Procurement Contact Procurement Contact AP Contact 
Kirk Rumsey  Sarah Wills Amy Nolan 
1445 Timberwolf Drive 460 E Swedesford Rd Ste 3000 460 E Swedesford Rd Ste 3000 
Holland, OH 43528 Wayne, PA 19087 Wayne, PA 19087 
Phone: 267.300.1976 Phone: 513.444.8453 Phone: 484.690.1535 
kirk.rumsey@tekni-plex.com sarah.wills@tekni-plex.com amy.nolan@tekni-plex.com 

Business Credit References: 
Nexeo Solutions B&H Polymers Penn Color  
Debbie Smith  2021 Palm View Dr. 400 Old Dublin Pike 
Manager Business Credit Apopka, FL 32712 Doylestown, PA 18901 
Plastics North America Aaron McElroy 215.345.6550(ph) 
& Puerto Rico 407.240.3100 215.345.9123(fax) 
dasmith@nexeosolutions.com aaron.mcelroy@bhpolymers.com Shante Walden 

sdalden@penncolor.com 
Additional, for Colorite Sparks Bank References 
or Ridgefield Suppliers: Credit Relationship Cash Management Bank 
Axiall Corporation BMO Harris Bank NA Bank of America NA 
26100 Highway 405 111 Wes Monroe St 1600 JF Kennedy Blvd.11th Fl. 
Plaquemine, LA 70765 Chicago, IL 60603 Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Jeanne Blanchard Terry McKenna, Director ABL Randal Southern, SVP 
jeanne.blanchard@axiall.com 312.293.5144 267.675.0291 
*Please mention Colorite Sparks 312.293.8532 (fax) 212.909.8534 (fax) 

Ridgefield Division when 
contacting 

terrence.mckenna@bmo.com randal.southern@baml.com 


